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Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Avril Van der Rheede Eagle Towers SA  (PTY) Ltd Suite No 35,  Private Bag X4 Die Boord 7613 (021) 880 0914  867 262 626 avril@eagletowerssa.com 

2.1 Mr.
Hantam Municipality

Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 (027) 341 8500 (027) 341 8501 socialdev1@hantam.gov.za)

3.1

3.2

3.4

4.1 Mr. J. Swartz Hantam Municipality (Municipal Manager)  Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 027 341 8500 027 341 8501 municipalmanager@hantam.gov.za 

4.2 Mr. B. A. Leukes
Hantam Municipality (Head Town Planning and 

Building Control) 
Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 027 341 8500 027 341 8501 buildings@hantam.gov.za

4.3 Mr. R.N. Swartz Hantam Municipality (Mayor) Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 028 341 8500 027 341 8501 mayor@hantam.gov.za

4.4 Ms. R. Lock
Hantam Municipality (Town Planning and Building 

Control Officer) 
Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 029 341 8500 027 341 8501 admin2@hantam.gov.za

4.5 Mr. Denver Smith Namakwa District Municipality: Environmental Health Private Bag X20   SPRINGBOK 8240 027 712 8000 027 712 8040

5.1 Ms. Evelyn Steenkamp Ward Councillor - Ward 4 Private Bag X14 Calvinia 8190 072 253 8788 027 218 8701

6.1

7.1 Ms. Onwabile Ndzumo
NC Department of Environment and Nature 

Conservation: Impact Management
Private Bag X 16 Springbok 8240 027 718 8800 027 718 8814 onyndzumo@gmail.com

7.4 Ms Jacoline Mans Dept Agriculture, Forestry, Fisheries P.O.Box 2782 Upington 8800 054 338 5909 054 334 0030 JacolineMa@daff.gov.za

7.7 Ms. Jolene van Wyk-Towell Northern Cape Department of Water and Sanitation Private Bag X5912 Upington 8800 054 338 5819 054 334 0205 TowellJ@dws.gov.za  

7.8 Ms. Carla Engelbrecht Department of Health: Namakwa District
7 Rivier Street,

Springbok, 8240
Springbok 8240 027 712 1601 027 712 3421 carla.engelbrecht@nwpg.gov.za

7.9 Ms Natasha Higgitt South African Heritage Resource Agency (SAHRA) P.O.Box 4637 Cape Town 8000 021 462 4502 021 462 4509 nhiggitt@sahra.org.za 

8.1 Nieuwoudtville Hotel Surrounding Neighbour P.O. Box 7 Nieuwoudtville 8180 027 218 1046

8.2 Smidswinkel Restaurant & Information Centre Surrounding Neighbour P. O. Box 320 Nieuwoudtville 8180 027 218 1535 info@nieuwoudtville.co.za  

8.3 Groenrivier Gasteplaas Surrounding Neighbour P. O. Box 155 Nieuwoudtville 8180 027 218 1265 027 218 1125 groenrivier@kingslea.co.za 

8.4 Rooidakhuis Guesthouse Surrounding Neighbour P. O. Box 100 Nieuwoudtville 8180 027 218 1125 rooidakhuis@live.co.za;  nedersetting@hantam.co.za  

8.5

9.1

9.3

6. Ratepayers's association

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

 9. Other

8. Neighbours/Surrounding Property Owners

7.State Organisations:

Nieuwoudtville Sportsground 

Mast, Erf 435, Du Toit Street, 

Nieuwoudtville

Noordwester

INVITATION TO COMMENT 

4. Municipality

3. Occupiers

2. Property / Land Owners:

1. Applicant
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